R8: La forét d'Herbouilly : date libre

Carte Michelin locale 333

N° | Altitude |Lieu Rte Vers km KM Ref. Chauvot| Remargues
753 |St-MARTIN en VERCORS D103 0,0
834 |Carr D103/D221 D221 abD 1,6 1,6
1300 [Parking 6,0 7,6
1 1370 |Col d' HERBOUILLY D221 3,9 11,5| FR-38-1370
2 1365 |Col de CHALIMONT RF 0,2 11,7| FR-38-1365a
1250 [Gite Goutaron 15 13,2
1165 |Carr RF aD 3,6 16,8
1202 [Carr ag 0,4 17,2
1280 [Carr Baraque Malaterre aD 1,7 18,9
1380 |Carr abD 0,9 19,8
3 1457 |Col de MALATERRE RF abD 1,2 21,0 FR-38-1457
1165 [Carr RF aD 3,8 24,8
1135 |BOIS BARBU RF aD 2,1 26,9
4 1228 |Col du LIORIN RF 1,6 28,5| FR-38-1228
1099 |CORRENCON en VERCORS | D215 ag 2,3 30,8
996 |La Balmette 3,3 34,1
976 |VILLARD de LANS entrée 1,1 35,2
968 |VILLARD de LANS sortie D531 ag 0,7 35,9
934 |LES JARRANDS 3,0 38,9
708 |Pont et Carr D103 ag 4,5 43,4
849 |Carr D103/D25 D103 td 3,3 46,7
925 |La Marteliére 2,5 49,2
911 |St-JULIEN en VERCORS 1,0 50,2
834 |Carr D103/D221 D103 td 1,9 52,1
753 |St-MARTIN en VERCORS 1,6 53,7
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